Certificate US06/579

The management system of



Fusion, Inc. Alloy Division

Alloy Division, 4658 E.355th St., Willoughby, OH, 44094, United States Of America

has been assessed and certified as meeting the requirements of

ISO 9001:2015

For the following activities

Design and Manufacture of Brazing and Soldering Alloy in Paste Form.

This certificate is valid from 23 April 2024 until 23 April 2027 and remains valid subject to satisfactory surveillance audits.

Issue 8. Certified since 24 April 2006

Certified activities performed by additional sites are listed on subsequent pages.

Authorised by Viqaruddin Mohammed Technical Accreditation

Manager

SGS North America Inc. 201 Route 17 North Rutherford, NJ 07070 t +1 (201) 508-3000 - www.sgsgroup.us.com





This document is an authentic electronic certificate for Client' business purposes use only. Printed version of the electronic certificate are permitted and will be considered as a copy. This document is issued by the Company subject to SGS General Conditions of certification services available on Terms and Conditions | SGS. Attention is drawn to the limitation of liability, indemnification and jurisdictional clauses contained therein. This document is copyright protected and any unauthorized alteration, forgery or falsification of the content or appearance of this document is unlawful.



Certificate US06/579, continued

Fusion, Inc. Alloy Division



ISO 9001:2015

Issue 8

Sites

Fusion, Inc. Alloy Division Alloy Division, 4658 E.355th St., Willoughby, OH, 44094, United States Of America Design, Purchasing, Customer Service, HR

Fusion, Inc. Alloy Division 4711 Topps Industrial Pkway., Willoughby, OH 44094 United States Of America Manufacture of brazing and soldering alloy in paste form







